LEED-NC Project Construction and Certification Schedule
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ID Task Name Finish 2005
1 FRANCHISE TAX BOARD - PHASE llI Fri 9/1/06
4 DMV - SAN YSIDRO OFFICE RELOCATION Fri 2/16/07
7 OB 10 RENOVATION Fri 11/2/07
10 RIVERSIDE SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF - CENTRAL CHILLER PLANT Mon 4/7/08
13 CCC - CAMARILLO SATELITE RELOCATION/CONST. Tue 10/14/08
16 CALTRANS DISTRICT 3 OFFICE BUILDING REPLACEMENT Wed 12/3/08
19 DMH - METRO KITCHEN Fri 1/2/09
22 SACRAMENTO CENTRAL PLANT Fri 10/2/09
25 CALTRANS INLAND EMPIRE TRANSP. MGMT. CENTER Wed 2/3/10
28 RIVERSIDE SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF - DORMS Tue 4/6/10
31 OB 8 & 9 RENOVATION Tue 4/6/10
34 NEW VETS HOME - LANCASTER Wed 5/5/10
37 NEW VETS HOME - SATICOY Wed 5/5/10
40 CCC - DELTA SERVICE DISTR. CENTER RELOC./CONST. Wed 5/5/10
43 LIBRARY / COURTS BUILDING RENOVATION Fri 6/4/10
46 CDFA OFFICE CONSOLIDATION Mon 7/5/10
49 NEW VETS HOME - WEST LOS ANGELES Wed 11/3/10
52 WEST END COMPLEX (Schedule to be Determined) Tue 12/28/10
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